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7101NCIC/ORI: AGENCY:  DATE:MENASHA PD April 09, 2007

%Cleared% Change Cleared

I. Index Crime Offenses

2005 2006

Violent Crime

-100%  0% 1  0  0Murder

 33%  50% 3  4  2Forcible Rape

 0%  50% 2  2  1Robbery

-3%  82% 34  33  27Aggravated Assault

Total Violent Crime:  77%-3% 40  39  30

Property Crime

-20%  24% 87  70  17Burglary

 8%  28% 309  333  92Larceny Theft

-5%  56% 19  18  10Motor Vehicle Theft

-75%  100% 4  1  1Arson

Total Property Crime:  28% 1% 419  422  120

Total Index:  33% 0% 459  461  150

II. Supplement to Return A:

      Property by Type and Value

%Recvr'd%Change Recovered2005 2006

$159,245 $22,668 $405 Currency, Notes, etc. -86%  2%

$10,230 $29,015 $355 Jewelry and Precious Metals  184%  1%

$2,247 $2,304 $727 Clothing and Furs  3%  32%

$51,025 $85,380 $80,630 Locally Stolen Motor Vehicles  67%  94%

$12,637 $23,975 $3,540 Office Equipment  90%  15%

$21,550 $21,796 $8,190 Televisions, Radios, Stereos, etc.  1%  38%

$3,130 $2,130 $0 Firearms -32%  0%

$1,145 $2,263 $101 Household Goods  98%  4%

$2,143 $1,818 $485 Consumable Goods -15%  27%

$0 $0 $0 Livestock  0%  0%

$60,042 $53,458 $9,005 Miscellaneous -11%  17%

$323,394 $244,807 $103,438 Total -24%  42%

Report includes 12 month(s) of data.
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    Property Stolen By Classification

AverageAmountNumber

Larceny Theft

Theft - All Other  117 $25,650 $219 

Theft - Bicycles  49 $6,765 $138 

Theft - Coin Operated Machines  0 $0 $0 

Theft - from Building  48 $18,054 $376 

Theft - from Motor Vehicles  47 $22,927 $488 

Theft - Motor Vehicle Parts  11 $6,260 $569 

Theft - Pocket-Picking  0 $0 $0 

Theft - Purse-Snatching  0 $0 $0 

Theft - Shoplifting  61 $6,068 $99 

 333 $85,724 $257 Total Larceny Theft

Burglary Residence

Burglary - Residence, Day  19 $9,349 $492 

Burglary - Residence, Night  13 $9,962 $766 

Burglary - Residence, Time Unknown  19 $30,636 $1,612 

 51 $49,947 $979 Total Burglary Residence

Burglary Non-Residence

Burglary - Nonresidence, Day  6 $8,863 $1,477 

Burglary - Nonresidence, Night  5 $7,275 $1,455 

Burglary - Nonresidence, Time Unknown  8 $11,049 $1,381 

 19 $27,187 $1,431 Total Burglary Non-Residence

 70 $77,134 $1,102 Total Burglary

Report includes 12 month(s) of data.
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III. Arrests:
 

Total Arrests

%Change2005 %Change2006

Juvenile ArrestsAdult Arrests

%ChangeDescriptionClass 2005 2006 20062005

1a  0  0  0% 1  0 -100%  1  0 -100%Murder

1b  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%Negligent Manslaughter

2  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%Forcible Rape

3  0  3  0% 3  1 -67%  3  4  33%Robbery

4  7  6 -14% 18  16 -11%  25  22 -12%Aggravated Assault

5  11  11  0% 14  9 -36%  25  20 -20%Burglary

6  97  77 -21% 71  73  3%  168  150 -11%Theft

7  1  3  200% 5  5  0%  6  8  33%Motor Vehicle Theft

8  14  4 -71% 36  37  3%  50  41 -18%Other Assaults

9  1  2  100% 0  0  0%  1  2  100%Arson

10  0  0  0% 4  0 -100%  4  0 -100%Forgery

11  0  2  0% 11  17  55%  11  19  73%Fraud

12  0  0  0% 1  2  100%  1  2  100%Embezzlement

13  9  6 -33% 2  3  50%  11  9 -18%Stolen Property

14  41  38 -7% 37  37  0%  78  75 -4%Vandalism

15  4  8  100% 9  6 -33%  13  14  8%Weapons

16  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%Prostitution

17  7  4 -43% 7  12  71%  14  16  14%Sex Offenses

18  24  19 -21% 69  89  29%  93  108  16%Drug Violations

180  0  1  0% 19  19  0%  19  20  5%     Drug Sale/Mfg

181  0  1  0% 10  3 -70%  10  4 -60%          Opium/Cocaine Sales

182  0  0  0% 8  9  13%  8  9  13%          Marijuana Sales

183  0  0  0% 0  1  0%  0  1  0%          Synthetic Narcotic Sales

184  0  0  0% 1  6  500%  1  6  500%          Other Drug Sales

185  24  18 -25% 50  70  40%  74  88  19%     Drug Possession

186  0  2  0% 8  7 -13%  8  9  13%          Opium/Cocaine Possession

187  21  13 -38% 42  55  31%  63  68  8%          Marijuana Possession

188  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%          Synthetic Narcotic Possession

189  3  3  0% 0  8  0%  3  11  267%          Other Drug Possession

19  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%Gambling Violations

191  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%     Bookmaking

192  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%     Numbers and Lottery

193  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%     All Other Gambling

20  1  2  100% 9  11  22%  10  13  30%Family Offenses

21  5  3 -40% 217  203 -6%  222  206 -7%Driving While Intoxicated

22  37  70  89% 142  140 -1%  179  210  17%Liquor Laws

24  75  79  5% 129  137  6%  204  216  6%Disorderly Conduct

25  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%Vagrancy

26  101  82 -19% 354  348 -2%  455  430 -5%All Other (Except Traffic)

28  0  0  0% 0  0  0%  0  0  0%Curfew and Loitering

29  30  21 -30% 0  0  0%  30  21 -30%Runaways

Total:  465  440 -5% 1,139  1,146  1%  1,604  1,586 -1%

Report includes 12 month(s) of data.


